Star Drilling Corporation

, P. O. Box 4364
Midland, Texas 79704
INCLINATION RECORD

Trilogy U-ayw. ks~ 38¢

Ruby #2 2310,/5 S 16504

Lea County, New Mexico 20-02 4% - 358 2.8

. *13. Angleof 14, Displacement per .
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length L 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) MTE “"“")“ g‘:::’:g f eﬁ!exlOO) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

486 486 0.50 0.87 4.24 4.24
920 434 0.75 1.31 5.68 9.92
1260 349 - 0.78 1.31 4.45 14.37
1760 440 0.75 1.31 5.76 20.13
2203 503 0.75 1.31 6.58 26.72
2700 497 1.25 2.18 10.84 37.56
3199 499 1.00 1.75 8.71 46.27
3662 463 0.75 1.31 6.06 52.33
3984 322 0.50 0.87 2.81 55.14
4486 502 0.7§ 1.31 6.57 61.71
4985 499 1.00 1.75 8.71 70.42
5484 499 0.50 0.87 4.35 74.77
5988 504 0.75 1.31 6.60 81.37
6315 327 1.00 1.75 5.71 87.08
6809 494 100 1.75 8.62 95.70
7016 207 2.00 3.49 7.23 102.93
7805 789 200 3.49 27.54 130.47

Total displacement of well bore 130.47 @ 7805’;

\

Sharon Crabb — Agent

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the =2 2 nd day of

4 % 044 iy , 2002 by Sharon Crabb — Agent for Star Drilling Corporation
]ﬂ&&,&% K. Logneldn/
Notary Publi v




